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Trade
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share purchase
Share sal
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Code Conversion
Code Conversion
Code Conversion
Code Conversion
Code Conversion
Code Conversion
Code Conversion
Code Conversion
Share sale
Share sale
Sharesale

Share sa le
Share sale
Share purchase
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share purchase
Share sale
Share sale
Sha re sa le
Share purchase
Sha resale
Share =le
Share purchase
Share sale
Share =le
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale

Date Security Name
6/03/2014 PRIME MEDIA

20/03/2014 PRIME MEDIA
21/03/2014 PRIME MEDIA
10/04/2014 PRIME MEDIA
1U04/2014 PRIME MEDIA
11/04/2014 PRIME MEDIA
1 014 PRIME MED[A
22/04/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA
7/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA

13/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA
13/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA
22/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA
23/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA
26/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA
27/05/2014 PRIME MEDIA
3/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA

18/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
23/06/2014 PRIME MEDIA
7/07/2014 PRIME MEDIA

11/07/2014 PRIME MEDIA
10/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
13/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
13/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
15/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
16/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
20/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
2410/2014 PRIME MEDIA
22/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
29/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
29/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
29/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
29/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
31/10/2014 PRIME MEDIA
3/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
4/11/2014 PRIME MEDA
5/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
5/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
6/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
7/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA

Security Code
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985
6721985

6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X

Units Price
378922
85386
44766
206227
259500
129750
326250
331143
260000

260000
62392
64750
23974
144420
18097
20791
18901

-4086122
-6764668
4900341
-2938830
4086122
6764668
7900341
2938830

8415
22364
116217
75130
12323
4581
10000
15441
5296

113357
5789
4000

422345
25948
86303
6000

50354
213920

0.905
0.955

0.9483
0.99

0.9875
0.9875
0.9842

0.985
1.01

1

1.02
1.02

1.0452
10405

1.04
1.0401
1.0601

1.0505
1.0509
1.0175
1.0055
02908

0.89
0.885
0.891

0.89
08975

0.89
0.8775

0.84
0.8508
0.8523

0.84
0-8521
0.8625

1745 0.857501
61293

142434
63091
126704
33461

0858
0.8575
0.8602

0.862
0.8575
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Trade
Sharesale

Share sale
Share sa le
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Shore sale
Share sale
Share gle
Share sale
94*M sak
Sha re sa le
Share =le
Share sale
Share sa be
Share sale
Share =le
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sate
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale

Date Security Name
7/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA

13/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
17/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
18/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
24/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA
25/11/2014 PRIME MEDIA

1/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
2/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
4/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA

10/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
19/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
23/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
24/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
29/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
30/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
31/12/2014 PRIME MEDIA
2/01/2015 PRIME MEDIA
7/01/2015 PRIME MEDIA

19/01/2015 PRIME MEDIA
20/01/2015 PRIME MEDIA
21/01/2015 PRIME MEDIA
22/01/2015 PRIME MEDIA
23/01/2015 PRIME MEDIA
4/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA

11/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
16/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
20/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
23/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
24/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
25/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
26/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
27/02/2015 PRIME MEDIA
2/03/2015 PRIME MEDIA
5/03/2015 PRIME MEDIA

10/03/2015 PRIME MEDIA

Security Code
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X
6721985X

Units Price
18053 0.8579
7976 0.865201

97493
28078
113993
76214
14464
1350

107173
236902
18517
27619
10152
81522
24216
6148

0.8781
0.8869
0.8755

0.875
0.8669
0.865

0.8525
0.8398
0.8905

0.9
0.9009
0.9025
0.9046
0.9071

939 0.906603
24385
2278

211702
97210

254990
64037
6000

23154

0.8974
0.89
0.88

0.8927
0.8925
0.8836

0.87
0.8704
0.8704

2871 0.838102
1727

10834
0.84

0.8374
3730 0.830099
2876 0.836499

68052 0.8733
2087 0.865798

97239
272672

0.8469
0.8575


