605 Page 1 of 2 15 July 2001

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Prime Media Group Ltd

ACN/ARSN 000 764 867

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 1

11 / 03/ 2015

The previous notice was given to the company on

28 / 02 / 2014

The previous notice was dated

28/02/2014

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change (5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
REFER ATTACHED					

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AUSTRALIANSUPER PTY LTD	LEVEL 33, 50 LONSDALE STREET MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Signature

605 Page 2 of 2 15 July 2001

print name	Tim Kelly	сарас	ity Ser	nior Manager	
sign here	MOD	date	05,	/05/2015	
		DIRECTIONS			

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (5) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (6) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (7) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

		Committee Name	Sacurity Codo	Units	Drice
Trade	Date 6 (02 /2014	Security Name	Security Code 6721985	378922	0.905
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	885386	0.955
Share purchase		PRIME MEDIA	6721985	44766	0.9483
Share purchase	, ,	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	206227	0.9489
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	259500	0.9875
Share purchase	•	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	129750	0.9875
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	326250	0.9842
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	331143	0.9842
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA		260000	1.01
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	260000	1.01
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985		1.02
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	62392	1.02
Share purchase	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	64750	1.02
Share sale		PRIME MEDIA	6721985	23974	
Share sale	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	144420	1.0405
Share sale	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	18097	1.04
Share sale	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	20791	1.0401
Share sale	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	18901	1.0601
Code Conversion	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	-4086122	
Code Conversion	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	-6764668	
Code Conversion	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	-7900341	
Code Conversion	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985	-2938830	
Code Conversion	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	4086122	
Code Conversion	· · · · · ·	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	6764668	
Code Conversion	, ,	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	7900341	
Code Conversion	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	2938830	
Share sale	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	8415	1.0505
Share sale	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	22364	1.0509
Share sale	7/07/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	116217	1.0175
Share sale		PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	75130	1.0055
Share sale	10/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6 72 1985X	12323	0.8908
Share sale	13/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	4581	0.89
Share purchase	13/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	10000	0.885
Share sale	15/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	15441	0.891
Share sale	16/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	5296	0.89
Share sale	20/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	113357	0.8975
Share sale	21/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	5789	0.89
Share purchase	22/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	4000	0.8775
Share sale	29/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	422345	0.84
Share sale	29/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	25948	0.8508
Share sale	29/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	86303	0.8523
Share purchase	29/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	6000	0.84
Share sale	31/10/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	50354	0.8521
Share sale	3/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	213920	0.8625
Share purchase	4/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	1745	0.857501
Share sale	5/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	61293	0.858
Share sale	5/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	142434	0.8575
Share sale	6/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	63091	0.8602
Share sale	6/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	126704	0.862
Share sale	7/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	33461	0.8575

Trade	Date	Security Name	Security Code	Units	Price
Share sale		PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	18053	0.8579
Share sale	• •	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	7976	0.865201
Share sale		PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	97493	0.8781
Share sale	, ,	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	28078	0.8869
Share sale	24/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	113993	0.8755
Share sale	25/11/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	76214	0.875
Share sale	1/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	14464	0.8669
Share sale	2/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	1350	0.865
Share sale	4/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	107173	0.8525
Share sale	10/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	236902	0.8398
Share sale	19/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	18517	0.8905
Share sale	23/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	27619	0.9
Share sale	24/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	10152	0.9009
Share sale	29/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	81522	0.9025
Share sale	30/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	24216	0.9046
Share sale	31/12/2014	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	6148	0.9071
Share sale	2/01/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	939	0.906603
Share sale	7/01/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	24385	0.8974
Share sale	19/01/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	2278	0.89
Share sale	20/01/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	211702	0.88
Share sale	21/01/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	97210	0.8927
Share sale	22/01/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	254990	0.8925
Share sale	23/01/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	64037	0.8836
Share sale	4/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	6000	0.87
Share sale	11/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	23154	0.8704
Share sale	16/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	4000	0.8704
Share sale	20/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	2871	0.838102
Share sale	23/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	1727	0.84
Share sale	24/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	10834	0.8374
Share sale	25/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	3730	
Share sale	26/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	2876	0.836499
Share sale	27/02/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	68052	0.8733
Share sale	2/03/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	2087	0.865798
Share sale	5/03/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	97239	0.8469
Share sale	10/03/2015	PRIME MEDIA	6721985X	272672	0.8575